o Field Office: San Francisco N Collaborative Applicant (CA) Name: Arizona Department of Housing FY 2015 Grant Inventory Worksheet

c c

{=} {=}

kit kit Is the CA the same as in FY2014?

3 CoC Number: AZ-500 3 Yes

D D (select from drop-down)

=} =}

@ @

CoC Name: Arizona Balance of State CoC CoC's Annual Renewal Demand: $4,216,369
SECTION 1 - APPLICANT AND PROJECT INFORMATION SECTION 2 - CURRENT BUDGET LINE ITEMS (BLIs) AND UNITS
Sub-Section 2.1 - Current BLI Amounts Sub-Section 2.2 - Former S+C and Rental Assistance Unit C
Former Project under . ;
L ! Project Capital Costs
Expiration the SHP or S+C L . . L .
n . Grant Term . Component (Acquisition, . Rental Supportive Operating Administration SRO 0BR 1BR 2BR 3BR 4 BR 5BR 6+ BR
No Applicant Name Project Name Grant Number Date Program or Project o Leasing X . HMIS X k ik ik ik ik ik X
(Years) (select from Rehabilitation, Assistance Services Costs Costs Units Units Units Units Units Units Units Units
(mm/dd/yyyy) under the CoC .
drop-down) New Construction)
Program?

1 ACHIEVE Human Services |Orange Avenue Transitiq  AZ0015L9T001407 1 6/30/2016 CoC TH S0 S0 S0 $61,880 $62,705 S0 $8,721 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Arizona Department of HoJArizona Veterans In Prog ~ AZ0002L9T001407 1 11/30/2016 CoC TH S0 $179,100 S0 $151,857 S0 S0 $23,166 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Arizona Department of HoJCasa Primeras AZ0003L9T001407 1 6/30/2016 CoC PH S0 S0 $158,400 S0 S0 S0 $8,778 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0
4 Arizona Department of HoJCatholic Charities Flagst{ ~ AZ0004L9T001407 1 8/31/2016 CoC PH S0 $34,935 S0 S0 S0 S0 $2,220 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Arizona Department of HoyDreamcatcher TH AZ0005L9T001407 1 6/30/2016 CoC TH S0 S0 $119,280 $45,211 S0 S0 $10,791 0 0 0 8 2 0 0 0
6 Arizona Department of HoJHogar PH Rental Assistal  AZ0006L9T001407 1 9/30/2016 CoC PH $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Arizona Department of HoyHorizon PH AZ0007L9T001407 1 11/30/2016 CoC PH ) S0 o) $15,100 $32,136 ) $3,157 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Arizona Department of Hollnverrary House AZ0008L9T001407 1 9/30/2016 CoC PH S0 S0 S0 $68,560 $37,451 S0 $7,247 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Arizona Department of HoLittle Colorado Housing AZ0009L9T001407 1 9/30/2016 CoC PH S0 S0 S0 $34,655 $41,164 S0 $5,062 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Arizona Department of HoJMohave County Perman| ~ AZ0011L9T001407 1 1/31/2016 CoC PH i) $80,705 $98,976 $S0 $S0 i) $10,679 0 2 6 5 0 0 0 0
11 Arizona Department of HoyMohave County Perman|  AZ0012L9T001407 1 8/31/2016 CoC PH S0 S0 S0 $0 $0 S0 S0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Arizona Department of HoJNew Start Housing Proj¢  AZ0014L9T001407 1 6/30/2016 CoC TH $0 $123,240 $0 $57,455 $3,333 $0 $12,644 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Arizona Department of HoJPermanent Housing Yun| ~ AZ0016L9T001407 1 6/30/2016 CoC PH S0 S0 $194,544 $60,000 S0 S0 $12,835 0 0 12 4 4 0 0 0
14 Arizona Department of HoyHMIS Project AZ0018L9T001407 1 3/31/2016 CoC HMIS ) ) ) ) ) $200,000 $13,140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Arizona Department of HoySharon Manor AZ0019L9T001407 1 9/30/2016 CoC TH ) o) ) $44,567 $29,886 ) $5,211 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 Arizona Department of HoySPC Rural AZ0020L9T001407 1 6/30/2016 CoC PH S0 $S0 $371,508 $0 $0 $0 $20,297 0 4 37 7 1 0 0 0
17 Arizona Department of HoySPC Yuma AZ0021L9T001407 1 12/31/2016 CoC PH S0 $S0 $S0 $S0 $0 $0 $S0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Arizona Department of Ho{Victory Place AZ002219T001407 1 7/31/2016 CoC PH ) $35,385 S0 ) ) ) $2,229 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 Arizona Department of HoyWomen's Transition Pro| ~ AZ0023L9T001407 1 4/30/2016 CoC TH S0 $15,600 S0 $95,000 $12,500 S0 $8,587 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Arizona Department of Hoy WYGC-PH AZ002419T001407 1 9/30/2016 CoC PH o) ) ) ) $26,053 ) $1,787 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Arizona Department of HoyHart Prairie AZ0103L9T001406 1 6/30/2016 CoC PH ) $128,172 ) ) S0 ) $8,376 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Arizona Department of HoySPC Yuma and La Paz AZ0104L9T001406 1 6/30/2016 CoC PH $0 $S0 $441,300 $0 $0 $S0 $28,107 0 8 27 10 5 0 0 0
23 Arizona Department of HoyNorthern Sky AZ0109L9T001403 1 3/31/2016 CoC PH ) $261,628 ) ) ) ) $16,538 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Arizona Department of HoJFlagstaff Pines AZ011719T001402 1 1/31/2016 CoC PH S0 $91,687 ) ) ) ) $5,743 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Arizona Department of HoJGood Shepherd Support| ~ AZ0118L9T001402 1 1/31/2016 CoC PH S0 $38,094 S0 S0 S0 S0 $2,614 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Arizona Department of Ho NARBHA-PSH AZ0125L9T001402 1 9/30/2016 CoC PH ) $98,370 ) ) ) S0 $4,821 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 Arizona Department of HoJForward Step AZ0126L9T001403 1 1/31/2016 CoC PH S0 $79,768 S0 S0 S0 S0 $5,212 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 Arizona Department of HoJHope House for Heroes AZ0127L9T001403 1 12/31/2016 CoC PH S0 $95,757 S0 S0 S0 S0 $6,281 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 Arizona Department of HoyMohave County PSH 20]  AZ0128L9T001402 1 1/31/2016 CoC PH S0 ) $146,688 ) ) S0 $9,585 0 1 8 8 1 0 0 0
30 Arizona Department of HoJCatholic Charities Skypo| ~ AZ0137L9T001401 1 7/31/2016 CoC PH S0 S0 $35,460 S0 S0 S0 $1,386 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0




Former Project under

Project

Capital Costs

irati the SHP or S+C . . - .

. . Grant Term Exngaey . Component (Acquisition, . Rental Supportive Operating Administration SRO 0BR 1BR 2BR 3BR 4 BR 5BR 6+ BR

No Applicant Name Project Name Grant Number Date Program or Project L Leasing X . HMIS X . . . . . . .
(Years) (select from Rehabilitation, Assistance Services Costs Costs Units Units Units Units Units Units Units Units

(mm/ddlyyyy) under the CoC .
drop-down) New Construction)
Program?
31 Arizona Department of HoJSycamore Canyon AZ0140L9T001300 1 1/31/2016 CoC PH $0 $59,676 $0 $0 $0 $0 $3,369 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




SECTION 3 - REQUESTED BUDGET LINE ITEMS (BLIs) AND UNITS FOR FY 2015 COMPETITION
>onfiguration Sub-Section 2.3 - Current Grant Characteristics Sub-Section 3.1 - Requested BLI Amounts and Units Configuration
i . Is this a rental .
L::sniinogFf{rezTal blib A assistance project Subtotal Are you requesting Calculated
Total Total Budget ,g Grant? proj . Rental Supportive Operating SRO 0BR 1BR 2BR 3BR 4BR 5BR 6+ BR Total : Admin Costs that Administrative . ;
. Assistance? that requested Leasing . . HMIS . . . . . . . . . (does not include Administrative
Units Awarded (select from Assistance Services costs Units Units Units Units Units Units Units Units Units . exceed FY2014 Costs Requested
(select from g Actual Rent or FMR Admin) award? Costs Allowed
drop-down) ? amounts in FY2014? ‘

0 $133,306 No No N/A S0 S0 $61,880 $62,705 S0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $124,585 No $8,721
0 $354,123 No No N/A $179,100 S0 $151,857 S0 S0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $330,957 No $23,166
22 $167,178 N/A No FMR S0 $158,400 S0 S0 S0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 22 $158,400 No $8,778
0 $37,155 No No N/A $34,935 S0 S0 S0 S0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $34,935 No $2,220
10 $175,282 N/A No FMR S0 $119,280 $45,211 S0 S0 0 0 0 8 2 0 0 0 10 $164,491 No $10,791
0 $0 N/A No FMR $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $0 No $0 $0

0 $50,393 No No N/A $0 $0 $15,100 $32,136 $0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $47,236 No $3,157
0 $113,258 No No N/A $0 $0 $68,560 $37,451 $0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $106,011 No $7,247
0 $80,881 No No N/A $0 $0 $34,655 $41,164 $0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $75,819 No $5,062
13 $190,360 N/A No FMR $80,705 $98,976 N S0 N 0 2 6 5 0 0 0 0 13 $179,681 No $10,679 $10,679
0 $0 N/A No FMR $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $0 No S0 $0

0 $196,672 No No N/A $123,240 $0 $57,455 $3,333 $0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $184,028 No $12,644
20 $267,379 N/A No FMR $0 $194,544 $60,000 $0 $0 0 0 12 4 4 0 0 0 20 $254,544 No $12,835
0 $213,140 N/A No N/A $0 $0 $0 $0 $200,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $200,000 No $13,140
0 $79,664 No No N/A $0 $0 $44,567 $29,886 $0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $74,453 No $5,211
49 $391,805 N/A No FMR $0 $371,508 $0 $0 $0 0 4 37 7 1 0 0 0 49 $371,508 No $20,297 $20,297
0 $0 N/A No FMR $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $0 No $0 $0

0 $37,614 No No N/A $35,385 $0 $0 $0 $0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $35,385 No $2,229
0 $131,687 No No N/A $15,600 $0 $95,000 $12,500 $0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $123,100 No $8,587
0 $27,840 No No N/A $0 $0 $0 $26,053 $0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $26,053 No $1,787
0 $136,548 No No N/A $128,172 $0 $0 $0 $0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $128,172 No $8,376
50 $469,407 N/A No FMR $0 $441,300 $0 $0 $0 0 8 27 10 5 0 0 0 50 $441,300 No $28,107 $28,107
0 $278,166 No No N/A $261,628 $0 $0 $0 $0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $261,628 No $16,538
0 $97,430 No No N/A $91,687 $0 $0 $0 $0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $91,687 No $5,743
0 $40,708 No No N/A $38,094 $0 $0 $0 $0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $38,094 No $2,614
0 $103,191 No No N/A $98,370 $0 $0 $0 $0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $98,370 No $4,821
0 $84,980 No No N/A $79,768 $0 $0 $0 $0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $79,768 No $5,212
0 $102,038 No No N/A $95,757 $0 $0 $0 $0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $95,757 No $6,281
18 $156,273 N/A No FMR $0 $146,688 $0 $0 $0 0 1 8 8 1 0 0 0 18 $146,688 No $9,585
4 $36,846 No No FMR $0 $35,460 $0 $0 $0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 $35,460 No $1,386




Renewing from

Is this a rental

Leasing to Rental Bilils aZus assistance project Subtotal (R YeI REYCEIG, Calculated
Total Total Budget .g Grant? proj . Rental Supportive Operating SRO 0BR 1BR 2BR 3BR 4BR 5BR 6+ BR Total ; Admin Costs that Administrative . "
X Assistance? that requested Leasing X . HMIS X . . . . . . . . (does not include Administrative
Units Awarded (select from Assistance Services costs Units Units Units Units Units Units Units Units Units . exceed FY2014 Costs Requested
(select from drop-down) Actual Rent or FMR Admin) award? Costs Allowed
drop-down) P amounts in FY2014? :
0 $63,045 No No N/A $59,676 $0 $0 $0 $0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $59,676 No $3,369 $3,369




SECTION 4 - COMMENTS

Sub-Section 3.2 - Requested Grant Characteristics

Has the project been
Is the project ) ) Was a lease provided to the |included in a HUD approved Project ) ) )
A Housing Assistance Type X idati . Field Office Desk Officer
Total ARA Leasing a (selec?from . »dow)n/;J FO for units, structures? consolidation? Applicant/CoC ———— F———
structure? P (select from drop-down) (select from drop-down) Comments
(if yes, explain why in
LCommants)
$133,306 No Leasing N/A No
$354,123 No Leasing N/A No
$167,178 No Rental Assistance-TRA N/A No
$37,155 No Leasing N/A No
$175,282 No Rental Assistance-TRA N/A No
. Consolidating with
$0 No Rental Assistance-TRA N/A Yes |A20020L9T001407 zeroed out - TU
$50,393 No Leasing N/A No
$113,258 No Leasing N/A No
$80,881 No Leasing N/A No
. ) #s correct after
. Consolidated with
$190,360 No Rental Assistance-TRA N/A Yes |A7001209T001407 consolidation. #12
merged into #11
. Consolidating with
$0 No Rental Assistance-TRA N/A Yes |A20011197001407 zeroed out - TU
IAmended February
2015 to include
$196,672 No Leasin N/A No loperating costs. No ok-TU
8
Ichange in funding
lobligation.
) Grant # incorrect on 2 No error noted on
$267,379 No Rental Assistance-TRA N/A original GIW. L.
c ted h original GIW
orrectes ere.
$213,140 No N/A N/A No
$79,664 No Leasing N/A No
#s correct after
C lidated with
$391,805 No Rental Assistance-TRA N/A Yes A(;;(S)(())(;LZTEOO\IAZO7 consolidation. #6
merged into #20.
. Consolidating with
$0 No Rental Assistance-TRA N/A Yes A20104L9T001406 zeroed out - TU
$37,614 No Leasing N/A No
$131,687 Yes Leasing N/A No
$27,840 No Leasing N/A No
$136,548 No Leasing N/A No
#s correct after
C lidated with
$469,407 No Rental Assistance-TRA N/A Yes A(;;(S)(;Z:.L;TEOO\IAZW consolidation. #21
merged into #104.
$278,166 No Leasing N/A No
$97,430 No Leasing N/A No
$40,708 No Leasing N/A No
$103,191 No Leasing N/A No
$84,980 No Leasing N/A No
$102,038 No Leasing N/A No
$156,273 No Rental Assistance-TRA N/A No
$36,846 No Rental Assistance-TRA N/A No IThis is RRH




Has the project been
included in a HUD approved

| P | ovsng sassnce e | aleverrovotne Ot A eet) | et | ggottes | ooskofn
structure? (select from drop-down) (select from drop-down) (select from drop-down) e ——— Comments Comments
(if yes, explain why in
Ca )
Netw ind2.013 and Tech Correction Form
entered into
$63,045 No Leasing N/A No contract January completed. FO

2015, renewed in
D014

confirmed exp date is
1/31/16.




	FY 2015 GIW

